Eucharistic Adoration Substitute List
January 2019

Anytime

Marilyn Berry

John Clark

Pat DeVine

Debi Dodge

Deacon Michael Dodge
Bernadette Mahler
Ray Meier

John Wethern

Daytime

Johanna Martin
Jill Von Ebers

Nights
Cheryl Jones

701-238-3606
701-306-3369
701-306-6869
701-866-6079
701-238-2971
701-318-3562
701-361-0781
701-426-2987

218-331-5657
701-282-8585

701-730-6465

If you unable to find a substitute
e For daytime/evening hours please contact the parish office between

8a.m.-5p.m. at 701-235-5757.
e For hours between midnight - 6 a.m. please contact Ted LeMier at 701-238-6991

Adoration Changes

8am.-4pm.
8am.-4p.m.

W/TH/F

If you need to make changes to your adoration hour(s), please contact Susan in the
parish office at 701-235-5757.

Adoration Cancellation Dates and Time - 2019

Holiday/Special Days

Sacred Triduum - April 18, 19

Memorial Day - May 27

4th of July

Labor Day - September 2

Thanksgiving - November 28

Christmas & New Year

Dates and Times Closed

Ends Wednesday, April 17 at 10 p.m.

Begins Tuesday, May 28 at 7:30 a.m.

Ends Wednesday, July 3 at 7 a.m.

Begins Tuesday, September 3 at 7:30 a.m.

Ends Wednesday, November 27 at 7 a.m.

Ends Friday, December 20 at 7 a.m.
and will resume Monday, January 6 at 7:30 a.m.



