Eucharistic Adoration Substitute List

January 2019

Anytime

Marilyn Berry	701-238-3606
John Clark	701-306-3369
Pat DeVine	701-306-6869
Debi Dodge	701-866-6079
Deacon Michael Dodge	701-238-2971
Bernadette Mahler	701-318-3562
Ray Meier	701-361-0781
John Wethern	701-426-2987

Daytime

Johanna Martin	218-331-5657	8 a.m 4 p.m.
Jill Von Ebers	701-282-8585	8 a.m 4 p.m.

Nights

Cheryl Jones 701-730-6465 W/TH/F

If you unable to find a substitute

- For daytime/evening hours please contact the parish office between 8 a.m. 5 p.m. at 701-235-5757.
- For hours between midnight 6 a.m. please contact Ted LeMier at 701-238-6991

Adoration Changes

If you need to make changes to your adoration hour(s), please contact Susan in the parish office at 701-235-5757.

Adoration Cancellation Dates and Time - 2019

Holiday/Special Days	Dates and Times Closed
Sacred Triduum – April 18, 19	Ends Wednesday, April 17 at 10 p.m.
Memorial Day – May 27	Begins Tuesday, May 28 at 7:30 a.m.
4 th of July	Ends Wednesday, July 3 at 7 a.m.
Labor Day – September 2	Begins Tuesday, September 3 at 7:30 a.m.
Thanksgiving – November 28	Ends Wednesday, November 27 at 7 a.m.
Christmas & New Year	Ends Friday, December 20 at 7 a.m. and will resume Monday, January 6 at 7:30 a.m.